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EVENT 401 Boys/Girls Open 50m Breaststroke    
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Benjamin Hodkinson 09/06/04 Worksop     35.98   345  
2. Matthew Pavier 10/02/04 Worksop     36.05   343  
3. Edward Durham 09/10/03 Worksop     39.76   256  
4. Niall Goy 30/09/02 Worksop     39.95   252  
5. Jody Gillott 14/06/05 Worksop     42.94   203  
6. Aaron Milner 14/09/04 Worksop     46.25   162  
7. Jacob Hodkinson 24/07/07 Worksop     46.95   155  
8. Jake Franse 08/08/07 Worksop     50.77   123  
9. Isaac Smith 27/05/06 Worksop     51.88   115  
10. Thomas Hampshire 06/01/04 Worksop     52.06   114  
11. Charlie Harrison 07/01/05 Worksop     52.91   108  
12. George Bradshaw 30/04/05 Worksop     52.97   108  
13. Cameron Butters 21/07/06 Worksop     53.97   102  
14. Spencer Drysdale 04/08/04 Worksop     54.73   98  
15. Joshua Millington 02/04/06 Worksop     55.28   95  
16. Matthew Sculthorpe 17/07/03 Worksop     55.43   94  
17. Sampson Harthill 26/09/05 Worksop     55.93   92  
18. Ben Carrington 10/04/07 Worksop     56.90   87  
19. Matthew Hampshire 20/04/07 Worksop     57.67   83  
20. Harry O'Brien 20/08/05 Worksop     58.14   81  
21. Daniel Drabble 09/12/06 Worksop     59.25   77  
22. Euan Hayes-Wormall 11/06/08 Worksop   1:00.12   74  
23. Cole Roberts 15/11/06 Worksop   1:02.43   66  
24. Sam White 10/12/03 Worksop   1:02.85   64  
25. Kian Eves 08/03/08 Worksop   1:04.40   60  
26. Harry Pyott 22/06/08 Worksop   1:10.28   46  
27. Dominic Leach 30/07/07 Worksop   1:13.82   40  
28. Robert Drabble 13/01/08 Worksop   1:16.53   35  
29. William Stout 09/04/07 Worksop   1:22.73   28  
30. Leah Stead 04/08/09 Worksop   1:22.84   28  
  Daniel Revill 11/03/98 Worksop  DNC     
  Joshua Barton 11/05/06 Worksop  DQ SL          
  William Rider 15/01/09 Worksop  DQ SL          
  Jamie Cattell 27/09/03 Worksop  DQ SL          
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jessica Scoular 22/10/03 Worksop     38.52   417  
2. Ellie Smeeton 03/10/03 Worksop     42.16   318  
3. Hannah Gratton 04/09/04 Worksop     42.22   317  
4. Kimberly O'Brien 22/01/02 Worksop     44.18   277  
5. Alicia Clark 29/04/06 Worksop     44.77   266  
6. Alice Durham 28/12/05 Worksop     45.31   256  
7. Lucy Conroy 28/01/04 Worksop     45.37   255  
8. Kaitlyn Butters 26/02/08 Worksop     45.84   247  
9. Phoebe Jerram 02/06/06 Worksop     46.21   242  
10. Emily Mindham 27/11/01 Worksop     46.30   240  
11. Amy Jerram 14/01/04 Worksop     46.75   233  
12. Phoebe Carr 18/08/05 Worksop     46.80   233  
13. Millie Drysdale 01/04/02 Worksop     47.07   229  
14. Emily Shakespeare 31/03/06 Worksop     47.50   222  
15. Freya Peace 31/03/07 Worksop     47.66   220  
16. Gracie Ellis 24/12/05 Worksop     48.57   208  
17. Isobel Dobson 16/11/06 Worksop     50.70   183  
18. Holly Foster 21/12/04 Worksop     51.05   179  
19. Lucy White 18/02/06 Worksop     52.48   165  
20. Lucy Smeeton 06/04/06 Worksop     53.86   152  
21. Violet Rider 23/08/06 Worksop     54.07   151  
22. Amelia Garnett 16/01/05 Worksop     54.13   150  
23. Ellie Foy 06/12/04 Worksop     55.06   143  
24. Chloe Hind 18/01/07 Worksop     55.12   142  
24. Eve Milner 27/05/07 Worksop     55.12   142  
26. Lily Kirkwood 12/06/07 Worksop     57.37   126  
27. Hannah Foster 08/03/07 Worksop     58.38   120  
28. Ella-May Curtis 13/07/07 Worksop     58.91   116  
29. Ella Wilson 13/09/06 Worksop   1:01.45   102  
30. Isabella Anson 24/07/08 Worksop   1:02.91   95  
31. Alanya Swallow 01/12/08 Worksop   1:03.62   92  
32. Sophie Smith 24/04/08 Worksop   1:05.10   86  
33. Abigail Fielding 03/06/07 Worksop   1:06.02   83  
34. Hermione Hunt 22/03/08 Worksop   1:06.97   79  
35. Bethany Bratherton 28/12/08 Worksop   1:08.51   74  
36. Aimee Cottam 05/08/07 Worksop   1:10.50   68  
37. Elsie Smith 26/08/07 Worksop   1:11.22   66  
38. Imogen Sculthorpe 26/10/06 Worksop   1:12.75   62  
39. Lauren Calvert-Rodgers 25/04/08 Worksop   1:13.53   60  
40. Mataya Lee 26/07/09 Worksop   1:15.11   56  
41. Nuria Axtell-Hernandez 10/10/07 Worksop   1:18.70   49  
42. Alix Rogers 29/01/08 Worksop   1:31.58   31  
  Evie Dennison 08/12/01 Worksop  DNC     
  Eadie Walker 02/12/07 Worksop  DQ SL          
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EVENT 402 Boys/Girls Open 50m Backstroke      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Matthew Pavier 10/02/04 Worksop     31.24   359  
2. Edward Durham 09/10/03 Worksop     31.55   349  
3. Niall Goy 30/09/02 Worksop     32.76   312  
4. Jody Gillott 14/06/05 Worksop     35.08   254  
5. Aaron Milner 14/09/04 Worksop     40.07   170  
6. Jake Franse 08/08/07 Worksop     41.31   155  
7. Jamie Cattell 27/09/03 Worksop     42.58   142  
8. Charlie Harrison 07/01/05 Worksop     42.60   141  
9. Isaac Smith 27/05/06 Worksop     42.76   140  
10. Jacob Hodkinson 24/07/07 Worksop     43.35   134  
11. Benjamin Hodkinson 09/06/04 Worksop     43.73   131  
12. Sampson Harthill 26/09/05 Worksop     45.71   114  
13. Spencer Drysdale 04/08/04 Worksop     46.02   112  
14. Matthew Sculthorpe 17/07/03 Worksop     46.71   107  
15. Joshua Millington 02/04/06 Worksop     47.11   104  
16. George Bradshaw 30/04/05 Worksop     48.19   98  
17. Ben Carrington 10/04/07 Worksop     48.41   96  
18. Cameron Butters 21/07/06 Worksop     48.43   96  
19. Matthew Hampshire 20/04/07 Worksop     48.85   94  
20. Cole Roberts 15/11/06 Worksop     50.62   84  
21. Euan Hayes-Wormall 11/06/08 Worksop     50.95   82  
22. Thomas Hampshire 06/01/04 Worksop     51.22   81  
23. Sam White 10/12/03 Worksop     51.79   78  
24. Joshua Barton 11/05/06 Worksop     57.54   57  
25. Harry Pyott 22/06/08 Worksop   1:00.02   50  
26. Robert Drabble 13/01/08 Worksop   1:00.11   50  
27. William Rider 15/01/09 Worksop   1:01.07   48  
28. Daniel Drabble 09/12/06 Worksop   1:03.25   43  
29. Dominic Leach 30/07/07 Worksop   1:05.09   39  
30. Harry O'Brien 20/08/05 Worksop   1:05.30   39  
31. Kian Eves 08/03/08 Worksop   1:05.53   38  
32. William Stout 09/04/07 Worksop   1:06.83   36  
  Jasper Dennison 04/11/03 Worksop  DNC     
  Daniel Revill 11/03/98 Worksop  DNC     
  Harry Pinder 23/04/05 Worksop  DQ ST          
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lucy Conroy 28/01/04 Worksop     35.86   366  
2. Ellie Smeeton 03/10/03 Worksop     37.18   329  
3. Jessica Scoular 22/10/03 Worksop     37.48   321  
4. Millie Drysdale 01/04/02 Worksop     37.67   316  
5. Kimberly O'Brien 22/01/02 Worksop     38.90   287  
6. Phoebe Carr 18/08/05 Worksop     39.98   264  
7. Alicia Clark 29/04/06 Worksop     40.30   258  
8. Emily Shakespeare 31/03/06 Worksop     41.40   238  
9. Emily Mindham 27/11/01 Worksop     42.02   227  
10. Amy Jerram 14/01/04 Worksop     42.23   224  
11. Kaitlyn Butters 26/02/08 Worksop     42.70   217  
12. Lucy White 18/02/06 Worksop     43.61   203  
13. Holly Foster 21/12/04 Worksop     43.70   202  
14. Isobel Dobson 16/11/06 Worksop     43.87   200  
15. Lucy Smeeton 06/04/06 Worksop     44.79   188  
16. Alice Durham 28/12/05 Worksop     45.04   185  
16. Violet Rider 23/08/06 Worksop     45.04   185  
18. Phoebe Jerram 02/06/06 Worksop     45.23   182  
19. Gracie Ellis 24/12/05 Worksop     45.49   179  
20. Sophie Smith 24/04/08 Worksop     46.52   168  
21. Ella-May Curtis 13/07/07 Worksop     47.92   153  
22. Eve Milner 27/05/07 Worksop     48.22   150  
23. Lily Kirkwood 12/06/07 Worksop     49.75   137  
24. Chloe Hind 18/01/07 Worksop     52.74   115  
25. Alanya Swallow 01/12/08 Worksop     54.88   102  
26. Mataya Lee 26/07/09 Worksop     55.45   99  
27. Hannah Foster 08/03/07 Worksop     56.08   95  
28. Ella Wilson 13/09/06 Worksop     57.81   87  
29. Isabella Anson 24/07/08 Worksop     58.86   82  
29. Abigail Fielding 03/06/07 Worksop     58.86   82  
31. Aimee Cottam 05/08/07 Worksop     59.65   79  
32. Eadie Walker 02/12/07 Worksop   1:00.49   76  
33. Nuria Axtell-Hernandez 10/10/07 Worksop   1:06.83   56  
34. Hermione Hunt 22/03/08 Worksop   1:07.20   55  
35. Lauren Calvert-Rodgers 25/04/08 Worksop   1:08.74   52  
36. Bethany Bratherton 28/12/08 Worksop   1:20.19   32  
  Freya Peace 31/03/07 Worksop  DNC     
  Evie Dennison 08/12/01 Worksop  DNC     
  Imogen Sculthorpe 26/10/06 Worksop  DQ FI          
  Elsie Smith 26/08/07 Worksop  DQ S          
  Ellie Foy 06/12/04 Worksop  DQ T          
  Hannah Gratton 04/09/04 Worksop  DQ T          
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EVENT 403 Boys/Girls Open 50m Butterfly       
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Matthew Pavier 10/02/04 Worksop     30.35   370  
2. Edward Durham 09/10/03 Worksop     30.79   354  
3. Winston-Edward Fearnle 16/09/00 Worksop     31.28   338  
4. Jody Gillott 14/06/05 Worksop     32.05   314  
5. Niall Goy 30/09/02 Worksop     33.00   288  
6. Benjamin Hodkinson 09/06/04 Worksop     34.36   255  
7. Aaron Milner 14/09/04 Worksop     38.40   182  
8. Isaac Smith 27/05/06 Worksop     38.72   178  
9. Charlie Harrison 07/01/05 Worksop     43.32   127  
10. Jacob Hodkinson 24/07/07 Worksop     43.72   123  
11. Jamie Cattell 27/09/03 Worksop     45.96   106  
12. Harry Pinder 23/04/05 Worksop     48.53   90  
13. George Bradshaw 30/04/05 Worksop     49.95   83  
14. Jake Franse 08/08/07 Worksop     50.15   82  
15. Ben Carrington 10/04/07 Worksop     53.12   69  
16. Joshua Millington 02/04/06 Worksop     53.83   66  
17. Sampson Harthill 26/09/05 Worksop     54.79   62  
18. Matthew Hampshire 20/04/07 Worksop     58.61   51  
19. Sam White 10/12/03 Worksop     58.93   50  
20. Cole Roberts 15/11/06 Worksop   1:02.11   43  
21. Euan Hayes-Wormall 11/06/08 Worksop   1:04.28   39  
22. Kian Eves 08/03/08 Worksop   1:21.65   19  
23. William Rider 15/01/09 Worksop   1:26.44   16  
  Jasper Dennison 04/11/03 Worksop  DNC     
  Daniel Revill 11/03/98 Worksop  DNC     
  Harry O'Brien 20/08/05 Worksop  DQ SA          
  Spencer Drysdale 04/08/04 Worksop  DQ SA          
  Matthew Sculthorpe 17/07/03 Worksop  DQ SA          
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ellie Smeeton 03/10/03 Worksop     32.30   430  
2. Lucy Conroy 28/01/04 Worksop     34.47   353  
3. Kimberly O'Brien 22/01/02 Worksop     34.87   341  
4. Jessica Scoular 22/10/03 Worksop     35.89   313  
5. Hannah Gratton 04/09/04 Worksop     38.15   260  
6. Alicia Clark 29/04/06 Worksop     38.44   255  
7. Millie Drysdale 01/04/02 Worksop     39.83   229  
8. Phoebe Carr 18/08/05 Worksop     42.31   191  
9. Emily Shakespeare 31/03/06 Worksop     43.70   173  
10. Emily Mindham 27/11/01 Worksop     44.08   169  
11. Phoebe Jerram 02/06/06 Worksop     44.18   168  
12. Amy Jerram 14/01/04 Worksop     45.18   157  
13. Kaitlyn Butters 26/02/08 Worksop     45.77   151  
14. Lucy Smeeton 06/04/06 Worksop     46.16   147  
15. Ellie Foy 06/12/04 Worksop     46.63   142  
16. Isobel Dobson 16/11/06 Worksop     47.03   139  
17. Alice Durham 28/12/05 Worksop     47.12   138  
18. Violet Rider 23/08/06 Worksop     47.44   135  
19. Gracie Ellis 24/12/05 Worksop     49.88   116  
20. Lucy White 18/02/06 Worksop     50.64   111  
21. Eve Milner 27/05/07 Worksop     53.21   96  
22. Holly Foster 21/12/04 Worksop     54.04   91  
23. Sophie Smith 24/04/08 Worksop     56.39   80  
24. Lily Kirkwood 12/06/07 Worksop     57.45   76  
25. Ella-May Curtis 13/07/07 Worksop   1:00.50   65  
26. Hannah Foster 08/03/07 Worksop   1:01.81   61  
27. Alanya Swallow 01/12/08 Worksop   1:02.28   59  
28. Alix Rogers 29/01/08 Worksop   1:07.79   46  
  Poppy Halsall 27/09/06 Worksop  DNC     
  Freya Peace 31/03/07 Worksop  DNC     
  Evie Dennison 08/12/01 Worksop  DNC     
  Ella Wilson 13/09/06 Worksop  DQ SA          
  Abigail Fielding 03/06/07 Worksop  DQ SA          
  Imogen Sculthorpe 26/10/06 Worksop  DQ SA          
  Chloe Hind 18/01/07 Worksop  DQ SA          
  Eadie Walker 02/12/07 Worksop  DQ SL          
 


